
     
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Children in Need 
Thank you to everyone who donated last week for Children in Need. We managed to raise £218.30. 
 
 
Christmas Fair Friday 24th November 
Christmas arrives in earnest tonight with our Christmas Fair. Thank you to everyone who donated 
anything for the tombola, raffle, soft toy tombola or anything else. Thank you also to those of you 
who have managed to give your time in order for tonight to take place. The doors open at 5.00pm 
and the entrance is through the main office door at the front of the building. Both sides of the 
site will have events and stalls. There is even talk that there will be a guest appearance by 
Father Christmas in his grotto! We hope to see you there! 
 
 
School Governor 
We currently have a vacancy for a parent/carer governor. If you would like more information please speak to Mrs 
Layton by Thursday 30th November. 
 
Diary Dates 
Friday 24th November Christmas Fair (5.00pm-7.00pm) 
Wednesday 6th December Bookshop  
Friday 8th December Nursery Open Afternoon for new starters 
 Friends of Pegswood Polar Express film night 
Saturday 9th December Friends of Pegswood Polar Express film night 
Tuesday 12th December Key Stage 1  Christmas Performance for local community 
Wednesday 13th December Key Stage 1 Christmas Performance (2.00pm)  
Thursday 14th December House non-uniform day 

Foundation Stage Nativity Dress Rehearsal for Grandparents (9.30am) 
 Key Stage 1 Christmas Performance (6.00pm) 
Friday 15th December Foundation Stage Nativity (9.30am) 
 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 
Monday 18th December NO NURSERY AM 
 Nursery & Reception Christmas party (1.30pm-3.15pm) 
Tuesday 19th December Key Stage 1 Christmas Party (1.30pm-3.15pm) 
 Key Stage 2 Carol Evening for Year 3 & 4 parent/carers (6.00pm) 
Wednesday 20th December Christmas Dinner with Christmas jumpers 
 Key Stage 2 Carol Evening for Year 5 & 6 parent/carers (6.00pm) 
Thursday 21st December  Year 3 & 4 Christmas Party (1.30pm – 3.15pm) 
 Year 5 & 6 Bowling trip  
 Attendance shop 
Friday 22nd December Christmas Jumper Day 
 School closes for Christmas holidays 

(3.15pm) 
Monday 8th January 2018 School opens for Spring Term 

 

http://www.pegswood.northumberland.sch.uk/website 


